VILLAGE OF MILLERTON Board of Trustees April 14, 2025 6:00 PM Agenda

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Vouchers #
 General = \$ Water = \$ Capital Police Grant \$
 Total = \$
- 5. Budget Public Hearing 6:05PM.
- 6. Resolution 2025- Nami of the Hudson Valley, making May National Mental Health Month
- 7. Resolution 2025- Polling Place for the Village Elections
- 8. Resolution 2025- Appointing Election Inspectors
- 9. Resolution 2025- Approving Lease Agreement with Dutchess County Emergency Response the installation of a antenna on the water tower.
- 10. Resolution authorizing the issuance of a serial bond for the Eddie Collins Park Project.
- 11. Resolution to adopt the 2025-2026 budget.
- 12. Mayor Update
- 13. Public Comment
- 14. Adjourn